37
•  Absolute frameless encoder
•  Optical single & multiturn sensing
•  Resolution up to 21 x 12 bit
•  BiSS-C/SSI interface + incremental track 1Vpp
•  Through hollow shaft ø25mm
AMM8A
AMM8A

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a BIT SINGLETURN
17 = 17 bit (131072 cpr)
21 = 21 bit (2097152 cpr)
b BIT MULTITURN
12 = 4096 turns
c INTERFACE
SC1 = BiSS-C (5Vdc)
SC2 = BiSS-C (+10 +30Vdc)
GG2 = SSI (+10 + 30Vdc)
d SHAFT DIAMETER
25 = 25 mm
e CONNECTIONS
X1 = PCB connector
f CUSTOM VERSION
AMM8A
Document release Date Description
1.0 07.08.2025 New order code